1-16
ETX-PVR
Choose Ampro by ADLINK™ ETX-PVR for…
Extreme Rugged environments that require ETX Computer-
on-Modules with a wide range of power and performance
capabilities, excellent legacy support and the latest I/O
functionality.
Description

Vibration –
• Operating: 11.95 Grms, 50-2000 Hz, each axis, MIL-STD-202G Method 214A
Ordering Information
ETX® Module with Intel® Atom™ Single and
Dual Core Processors and ICH8M Chipset
Features
 Intel® Atom™ N450 Power Optimized, 1.6GHz
Processor
 Intel® Atom™ D510 Performance Optimized,
Dual Core, 1.6GHz Processor
 Up to 2GB DDR2 667MHz Memory
 Onboard 10/100BASE-T Ethernet
 4GB Solid State Storage
 Single Channel LVDS and VGA (1400 x 1050)
Model Number Description/Configuration
ETX-PVR-R-14 ETX-PVR Module with Intel® Atom™ N450 Single Core
Processor at 1.6 GHz,  512KB L2 Cache, 18 bit LVDS, PCI,
LPC, SSD
ETX-PVR-R-16 ETX-PVR Module with Intel® Atom™ D410 Single Core
Processor at 1.6 GHz, 512KB L2 Cache, 18 bit LVDS, PCI,
LPC, SSD
ETX-PVR-R-18 ETX-PVR Module with Intel® Atom™ D510 Dual Core
Processor at 1.6 GHz, 1MB L2 Cache, 18 bit LVDS, PCI,
LPC, SSD
ETX-PVR-L-14 ETX form factor starter kit for ETX-PVR-R-14 includes
ETX-Proto Baseboard and HW/Kit, HTS-PVR-BT
heatspreader and 1GB SODIMM.  USB stick with BSP/
drivers and manuals.
ETX-PVR-L-18 ETX form factor starter kit for ETX-PVR-R-18 includes
ETX-Proto Baseboard and HW/Kit, THSF-PVR-BT active
heatsink and 2GB SODIMM.  USB stick with BSP/drivers
and manuals.
Mouser Electronics